
4

AMENDMENT OF SOUCiTATIONIMODIFICATIDN OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT 1D CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMEDMNTMOIFCAII I 1 0 1 2
2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIDNIPURCHASE RED NC. 5: PROJECT NO. fitapplicoabe)

M0.00.1 See Block 16C 1
6. ISSUED.BY CODE JNRCHQ 7.ADMINISTERED BY Ootnermanitem E6) CODE INRCHQ
US NRC - HQ US NRC - HQ
AC I ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP MAIL STOP 3WFN-U5-C64MP
ATTN ARACELIS PEREZ-ORTIZ WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

E. NAME ANDADORESS OF CONTRACTOR fNho amet, eomry. Siam noad ZJP code) (x_ 9-. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

B.LH TECHNOLOGIES INC
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 615 B. DATED (SEE ITr•v'11)

ROCKVILLE MD 20E:506108

IDA., MDDIFIGATION DF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
;' NRC-HQ-_!_C03_-0095

CRC-HQ-20-15-7--000
100B. DATED (SEF tTEM 13)

CODE 140697405 FACIITY CODE 11/05/20.14

.11, *"HIS ITEMONLYAPPULES TF LA!.•MENENTB.0F SOLI0TATION3

CiTne above.nUirnoem seolstion Ls amenaso asset tortn In 11am 14. -Tfe Itour eno oats speAIfied lor rei' 01 Ofters -is enoncl.ed, C-is not xisnloed.
Offers rslacnowaeope recotpi oftnis amend'ment prior to tIen tour and date socfred In he sollawteon orasesaenoed .ov:m ofne fOItowllwgeIehjoha: sl Btv.con•lr•sng
Irmns 8arZ IS, and tawrrin5 __ _ op__ s of thaemenomelan (bI By amcnowleogs•g ree•t cfIthris amenorst oneach copy of tre otersuoMea -or (c) By
separetmoerr eitegram.rwtron muoeso feraer to me .cira~n ran:ameramentm nrsm FAILURE OF"YOURACKNOWLEDGEMErTTO BE RECEIVED:AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FDR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS P.RIOR TO THE HOURAND DATE SPECIFIELDMAYRESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER Iff,
virtue of tlsamenrnometnyou clsas to ornaMe an ofelmierady suomltec, ;..such c-anpe•gny oaimade Oy telegram or letter, pt•vdeb eacn telegratlm ori-ter makies relarenba
to (no solitatdion and.this ar•enornt, and is reoasve prior to Inezowining hour and ostrespeclded.

12. ACCOL)NTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Y'rapsuird)

13. THIS ITEM ONLYA~PUEIS TV MODWIFIA1ON OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. ITrMOFIFES THE CONTRACTIORDER No. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

COON A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS-ISSUED PURSUANTTo:.(,Spefyyawunrifty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM,14 ARE MADEF.INTHE CONTRAC:T
ORDER NO. IN!T.M 1DA.

E THEABDVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIDRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECTTHE ADMINISTRATIVECHANGES(such asc Smanpaan mrrng offce,
a.epmpnoatsrn date, et..) SET FORTH IN ITEM-I4, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR4aID3(,).

C THIS SUPPLEMEFNTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TOAUTHDRITY OF:

D. OTHER (&ao•ry Wipe. or moddioion anuaumronntoy

x FAR. 52.212-4 (6-) Changes

I. IMPORTANT: Conrirotor D rs noL z Pism reured to sgn tha onoument anum re copies to the. suir offtoE.

14- OESCRIPTION"O AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (OupgnorZeQ-y UCF section heacdfg, in•ludingp sOLitabttioconfracr subjaOt inaferwnere teasibr,)

The purpose of this modi-fication is. to extend the period of performance throudh March 31,

2015., at no aditional cost to the Government.

Refer to page 2 for modification details.

Total Ceiling Amount: $15,756.50 (Cnchanaed)
Total Obliaated Amount.: $15,756.50 (Unchan ed)

Period of Performance: 11/05/2014 - 03/31/2015 (Changed)

Exoalltas povided nrem., all terms eno condittons of the com'mnntrot elenced in ttem.9 A or-10A. as Itetatore Ocraned; remains uncrinaseo and infull torce and efft.

15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SlIER(Typedorpnnl) 1BA.-NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (7ype orprnnt)

BeL. Iirris, Pr_-sident and CEO ARACELIS PEREZ-ORTIZ
113.Cjýý PDFF7R 15C. DATE SIGNE 16 .. UIE SO MRC E. DATE.SIGNED

opoees12 / I I / 1+4 A 12A r-12/1/'It

NSN 75".1 -152.8070
Pevciousiedition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (RSEV. 1"31
Presoloed by GSA
FAR (4B CFR) 53.242

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
DEC 1 8 2014TWMINT - ADA1901



NRC-HQ-11-C-03-0095
NRC-HQ-20-15-T-0001
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from

December 31, 2014, through March 31, 2015, at no additional cost to the Government.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1) Section A.3 TASK/DELIVERY ORDER PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (AUG 2011) is
deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in-lieu thereof:

"This order shall commence on November 5, 2014, and will expire on March 31, 2015."

2) Section A.4 DELIVERY SCHEDULE is deleted in its entirety and the following is
substituted in-lieu thereof:

CLIN Description Estimated Task Deliverable Due
Completion Date Dates

0026 TASK 4: FINAL SUPPLEMENTAL ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT STATEMENT
(FSEIS)

0026a Task 4: FSEIS Draft (Davis-Besse Start: 11/04/2014 Draft: 12/31/2014
Nuclear Power Station) Complete: 12/31/2014

0026b Task 4: FSEIS Final (Davis-Besse Start: 12/31/2014 Final: 1/30/2015
Nuclear Power Station) Complete: 1/30/2015

END OF TEXT

All other terms and conditions under this order remain unchanged and fully enforceable.


